Euroa Lawn Tennis Club Inc.

EUROA

Turnbull St. Euroa Vic. Australia Lawn Tennis
P.O. Box 90 Euroa 3666

President Secretary Treasurer
Mark Borthwick Caroline Keenan Neil May

info@eltc.com.au

www.eltc.com.au

Contact List

President
Vice Pres.
Secretary

Treasurer

Mark Borthwick
Grant Davey
Caroline Keenan

Neil May

Saturday Convenor Jake Hill

(OR — Ask your Team Captain)

Night Tennis Conv. Lyn Pierce

Junior Convenor Kelly Hill

Winter Ladies Conv. Chris Ellis

Court Hire Information (Also viewable on our website.)

Courts 1 —18:
Courts 19 & 20:

Green Fees apply @ $10.00 per person per court.

0407 433 003

0458 055 023

0419 532 033

0419 381 329

0421 166 275

0413 994 611

0419 352 574

0419 908 522

Available FREE for Public use except when required for Club events.

Night tennis (under lights) available at $10 per hour per court in addition to
the above requirements. Note - Courts are lit in pairs therefore minimum

lighting cost is $20.

Arrange court keys, lighting and hire fees by contacting a Club Member as per this list, or

check the website.




