Euroa Lawn Tennis Club Inc.

Turnbull St. Euroa Vic. Australia P.O. Box 90 Euroa 3666



President	Secretary	Treasurer
Mark Borthwick	Caroline Keenan	Neil May
info@eltc.com.au		www.eltc.com.au

Contact List

President	Mark Borthwick	0407 433 003
Vice Pres.	Grant Davey	0458 055 023
Secretary	Caroline Keenan	0419 532 033
Treasurer	Neil May	0419 381 329
Saturday Convenor	Jake Hill (OR – Ask your Team Captain	0421 166 275)
Night Tennis Conv.	Lyn Pierce	0413 994 611
Junior Convenor	Kelly Hill	0419 352 574
Winter Ladies Conv.	Chris Ellis	0419 908 522

Court Hire Information (Also viewable on our website.)		
Courts 1 – 18:	Green Fees apply @ \$10.00 per person per court.	
Courts 19 & 20:	Available FREE for Public use except when required for Club events.	
	Night tennis (under lights) available at \$10 per hour per court in addition to the above requirements. Note - Courts are lit in pairs therefore minimum lighting cost is \$20.	

Arrange court keys, lighting and hire fees by contacting a Club Member as per this list, or check the website.